SEAFEST SHUTTLE BUS

THE SHUTTLE BUS (SERVICE 25P) WILL RUN FROM 10AM - 4.30PM, RUNNING EVERY

45 MINUTES ON SATURDAY 13TH SEPTEMBER AND SUNDAY 14TH SEPTEMBER.

TIMETABLE - SERVICE 25P

Royal William Yard - dep 10:00
Union Street Post Office 10:03

Connexions 10:07
Royal Parade (A9) - arr 10:08
Royal Parade (A9) - dep 10:13
Batter Street Vauxhall Street 10:17
Phoenix Wharf 10:20
The Belvedere 10:24
West Hoe Post Office 10:27
Royal William Yard 10:35

@ 4PLYMOUTH
%]

2
O e
PLYMOUTH
Part of GoAhead WATERFRONT

PARTNERSHIP

10:45
10:48
10:52
10:53
10:58
11:02
11:05
11:09
11:12
11:20

11:30
11:33
11:37
11:38
11:43
11:47
11:50
11:54
11:57
12:05

12:15
12:18
12:22
12:23
12:28
12:32
12:35
12:39
12:42
12:50

atePey,

Heritage

Fund

13:00
13:03
13:07
13:08
13:13
13:17
13:20
13:24
13:27
13:35

13:45
13:48
13:52
1GHaE
13:58
14:02
14:05
14:09
14:12
14:20

14:30
14:33
14:37
14:38
14:43
14:47
14:50
14:54
14:57
15:05

15:15
15:18
15:22
15:23
15:28
15:32
15:35
15:39
15:42
15:50

16:00
16:03
16:07
16:08
16:13
16:17
16:20
16:24
16:27
16:35

NN

The Shark and Ride will be
operated by Plymouth City
Bus and will be running
during Seafest weekend,
taking place on 13-14th
September. The shuttle bus
service will be known as
service 25P - this service
will be in addition to their
usual 25 service.

There will be a temporary bus stop on Vauxhall
Street, as well as a temporary bus stop at the

bottom of Lambhay Hill.



G
s o

DDD

X T o 1)

58
7

€




